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Tuesday   8:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk16  12-19   5-  1   8- 11   4-  2   7-  9   3-  6  12- 10

Wk17  01-02   8-  3   6- 10   5-  9   1- 11   2- 12   4-  7

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1032 SITAR 3247 SITAR
955 MICHEL 3184 DeGRAZIA
928 WILLCOTT 3181 GOOSE
904 GOOSE 3172 TAYLOR
899 LAFRAMBOISE 3171 WILLCOTT

A

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1472 Greg DeGrazia 408 Neil Felbel
1289 Taylor Michel 401 John Willcott
1252 Wes Swoluk 383 Sam Sitar
1222 Dan Taylor 369 Adam Goose
1200 David Laframboise 361 Brandon Favel

B

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1236 Tallon Morris 401 Ashley Baccari
1147 Katie Bonnie 385 Philip Mayo
1104 Alyssa Bonnie 370 Aaron Frade
1082 Sayer Sawchuk 341 Paige Hadley
1051 Matt Shonosky 332 Michaela Turner

C

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1131 Jordyn Graham 371 Richie Baccari
1066 Will Reynolds 368 Evan Pastor
1061 Devan Hook 363 Jarod Wall
1035 Brittany Hook 348 Codi Michel
1030 Q-ball Snider 324 Angela Begin

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

904 GOOSE 3184 DeGRAZIA
879 KLASSEN 3107 KLASSEN
862 CAVA 3107 CAVA
821 SWOLUK 3037 GOOSE
818 DeGRAZIA 2936 SWOLUK

A

Scratch Game Scratch Series
357 Greg DeGrazia 1177 Taylor Michel
343 Taylor Michel 1080 Sam Sitar
325 Adam Goose 1076 Devin Klassen
300 Wes Swoluk 1072 Greg DeGrazia
295 Sam Sitar 1068 Adam Goose

B

Scratch Game Scratch Series
365 Tallon Morris 1236 Tallon Morris
328 Sayer Sawchuk 1125 Philip Mayo
326 Philip Mayo 1082 Sayer Sawchuk
297 Richard Peltola 1036 Paige Hadley
295 Michaela Turner 978 Michaela Turner

C

Scratch Game Scratch Series
371 Richie Baccari 1112 Alex Geravalis
331 Alex Geravalis 1030 Q-ball Snider
322 Q-ball Snider 1019 Richie Baccari
294 Codi Michel 1006 Brittany Hook
283 Will Reynolds 952 Jordyn Graham
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Individual High Averages
A

283.48 Taylor Michel 283.06 Greg DeGrazia 276.96 Wes Swoluk 265.90 John Willcott 265.83 Adam Goose
256.38 David Laframboi 254.05 Sam Sitar 251.67 Devin Klassen 248.95 Dan Taylor 248.05 Neil Felbel

B

248.52 Philip Mayo 244.50 Tallon Morris 244.02 Katie Bonnie 236.90 Pat Merineau 233.91 Matt Shonosky
233.00 Sayer Sawchuk 231.96 Michaela Turner 227.95 Alyssa Bonnie 227.85 Ashley Baccari 225.73 Paige Hadley

C

248.45 Jordyn Graham 235.25 Richie Baccari 228.34 Evan Pastor 227.07 Q-ball Snider 226.23 Devan Hook
222.07 Angela Begin 218.86 Will Reynolds 217.27 Codi Michel 216.63 Brittany Hook 214.48 Quentin Snider J

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 - SWOLUK  Lane 26  Avg=714

Michaela Turner 11134 48 231 930 877 332 1037 184 268 295 231 978

Amanda Nichols 9148 44 207 836 787 291 1007 232 253 238 228 951

Wes Swoluk 14402 52 276 1110 1053 393 1252 232 300 224 251 1007

2 - GOOSE  Lane 30  Avg=736

Pat Merineau 9476 40 236 952 907 330 1043 0
Richie Baccari 10351 44 235 977 928 371 1099 192 371 249 207 1019
Adam Goose 15950 60 265 1074 1009 369 1168 253 236 325 254 1068

3 - MICHEL  Lane 33  Avg=728

Alyssa Bonnie 13677 60 227 915 850 327 1104 223 139 227 194 783
Will Reynolds 12256 56 218 884 823 361 1066 219 283 183 246 931
Taylor Michel 17009 60 283 1167 1102 375 1289 267 243 324 343 1177

4 - DeGRAZIA  Lane 29  Avg=743

Q-ball Snider 9991 44 227 953 904 322 1030 238 247 322 223 1030

Sayer Sawchuk 8388 36 233 972 931 330 1082 190 293 271 328 1082
Greg DeGrazia 15002 53 283 1186 1128 420 1472 357 278 224 213 1072

5 - WILLCOTT  Lane 25  Avg=729

Jordyn Graham 14907 60 248 1029 964 339 1131 211 259 252 230 952

Al Pedron 12962 60 216 926 861 316 1012 202 173 212 150 737
John Willcott 15422 58 265 1070 1007 401 1235 209 230 a241 a241 921

6 - FELBEL  Lane 34  Avg=687

Jarod Wall 11052 52 212 876 819 363 976 229 188 267 242 926

Neil Felbel 14883 60 248 1053 988 408 1176 266 218 238 213 935
Ashley Baccari 10937 48 227 919 866 401 1068 242 162 223 270 897

7 - SITAR  Lane 31  Avg=715

Sam Sitar 15243 60 254 1077 1012 383 1212 274 224 287 295 1080

Codi Michel 13036 60 217 916 851 348 1033 294 200 209 220 923

Katie Bonnie 12689 52 244 1031 974 336 1147 170 176 203 273 822

8 - TAYLOR  Lane 27  Avg=718

Angela Begin 9771 44 222 933 884 324 999 217 243 217 227 904
Philip Mayo 12923 52 248 1021 964 385 1127 326 256 239 304 1125

Dan Taylor 10954 44 248 998 949 380 1222 a224 a224 a224 a224 896

9 - KLASSEN  Lane 32  Avg=710
Matt Shonosky 10292 44 233 940 891 303 1051 255 184 258 222 919
Devin Klassen 13842 55 251 1026 966 338 1131 288 263 290 235 1076

Devan Hook 10859 48 226 945 892 315 1061 0

10 - CAVA  Lane 36  Avg=707

Brittany Hook 12131 56 216 889 828 355 1035 265 273 209 259 1006
Tallon Morris 12714 52 244 1006 949 378 1236 300 270 301 365 1236

Nick Cava 14858 60 247 1014 949 345 1081 169 263 195 238 865

11 - LAFRAMBOISE  Lane 28  Avg=694

Quentin Snider Jr 11153 52 214 887 830 292 939 246 238 167 192 843
David Laframboise 14357 56 256 1063 1002 360 1200 209 282 242 223 956

Aaron Frade 12597 56 224 903 842 370 1068 a202 a202 a202 a202 808
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To Raise To Drop High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

12 - FAVEL  Lane 35  Avg=697

Brandon Favel 11490 47 244 1005 953 361 1186 222 193 235 256 906
Evan Pastor 12787 56 228 953 892 368 1050 241 221 224 153 839
Paige Hadley 10835 48 225 917 864 341 1038 278 241 271 246 1036

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
John DeGrazia 4290 20 214 870 845 286 976 0
Alex Geravalis 3784 16 236 956 935 331 1112 227 273 331 281 1112

Kyle Goose 3839 16 239 961 940 307 1038 0
Shayne Jonasson-Sgamb 4632 19 243 980 956 328 1039 0
Richard Peltola 2885 12 240 971 954 297 1049 194 297 249 210 950

Aaron Porto 2713 12 226 919 902 266 934 0
Robbie Precoma 4374 16 273 1106 1085 365 1177 0
Andrew Stewart 4919 24 204 821 792 282 893 0
Ashley Tourigny 3068 12 255 1028 1011 301 1070 0
Kayla Valiharju 3529 16 220 891 870 307 992 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: A

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Michel, Taylor 17009 60 283.48
DeGrazia, Greg 15002 53 283.06
Swoluk, Wes 14402 52 276.96
Willcott, John 15422 58 265.90
Goose, Adam 15950 60 265.83
Laframboise, David 14357 56 256.38

Sitar, Sam 15243 60 254.05
Klassen, Devin 13842 55 251.67
Taylor, Dan 10954 44 248.95
Felbel, Neil 14883 60 248.05
Cava, Nick 14858 60 247.63
Favel, Brandon 11490 47 244.47

z    Division 2: B

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Mayo, Philip 12923 52 248.52
Morris, Tallon 12714 52 244.50
Bonnie, Katie 12689 52 244.02
Merineau, Pat 9476 40 236.90
Shonosky, Matt 10292 44 233.91
Sawchuk, Sayer 8388 36 233.00

Turner, Michaela 11134 48 231.96
Bonnie, Alyssa 13677 60 227.95
Baccari, Ashley 10937 48 227.85
Hadley, Paige 10835 48 225.73
Frade, Aaron 12597 56 224.95
Pedron, Al 12962 60 216.03

z    Division 3: C

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Graham, Jordyn 14907 60 248.45
Baccari, Richie 10351 44 235.25
Pastor, Evan 12787 56 228.34
Snider, Q-ball 9991 44 227.07
Hook, Devan 10859 48 226.23
Begin, Angela 9771 44 222.07

Reynolds, Will 12256 56 218.86
Michel, Codi 13036 60 217.27
Hook, Brittany 12131 56 216.63
Snider Jr, Quentin 11153 52 214.48
Wall, Jarod 11052 52 212.54
Nichols, Amanda 9148 44 207.91
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